Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District	State of New Mexico	Form C-103			
Office <u>District I</u> = (5 <sup>3</sup> /5) 393-6161	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources	Revised August 1, 2011			
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240	3,7	WELL API NO.			
<u>District II</u> – (575) 748-1283 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	30-015-41390			
<u>District III</u> – (505) 334-6178	1220 South St. Francis Dr.	5. Indicate Type of Lease STATE ☐ FEE ☐			
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 <u>District IV</u> – (505) 476-3460	Santa Fe, NM 87505	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.			
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM		V-3346			
87505 SUNDRY NOTIC	ES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name			
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSA	LS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A TION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH	Loving AIB State			
1. Type of Well: Oil V	Vell ⊠ Gas Well □ Other	8. Well Number 13			
Name of Operator     Yates Petroleum Corporation		9. OGRID Number 25575			
3. Address of Operator		10. Pool name or Wildcat			
105 South 4 <sup>th</sup> Street, Artesia, NM 88	210	Loving, Delaware, South			
4. Well Location					
Unit Letter <u>H</u> : <u>23</u>	10 feet from the North line and 330	feet from the <u>East</u> line			
Section 16 To	ownship 23S Range 28E NMP	M Eddy County			
	11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.				
	3017' GR				
12. Check Ap	opropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice	, Report or Other Data			
NOTICE OF INT		BSEQUENT REPORT OF:			
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WOL				
TEMPORARILY ABANDON  PULL OR ALTER CASING	CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DE MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMEN	RILLING OPNS. P AND A			
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE	WIGHTEL COMPL CASING/CEIVIEI	NI JOB			
OTHER:	OTHER: Ame ted operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, a	end Pool Information			
	k). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Co				
proposed completion or reco		F			
	APD for the Loving AIB State #13 on 5/13/2013 will but the correct pool is the Loving, Delaware, South				
Theologic	•				
Thank you.					
		DEOFILE			
		RECEIVED			
		MAY <b>2 9</b> 2013			
		NMOCD ARTESIA			
C. ID.	Pia Palaus D. (				
Spud Date:	Rig Release Date:				
Lhereby certify that the information al	pove is true and complete to the best of my knowled	ge and helief			
A	seve is true and complete to the occit of my knowled	ge und cener.			
f 700					
SIGNATURE JOH Flor	TITLE Land Regulatory Techni	<u>cian</u> DATE <u>5/28/13</u>			
Type or print name Lori Flores	E-mail address: lorif@yatespetro	oleum.com PHONE:575-748-4448			
For State Use Only	1 man address. <u>formæyatespetic</u>	7.000 1110 N.S. 373-740-4440			
TO TO THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE TOTAL PROPER	MO N TO	10			
APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any):	TITLE DIST TO CH	CWISR DATE 5/29/2013			

District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone: (575)\*393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720
District II
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210
Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 334-6170
District IV
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fax: (505) 476-3462

API Number

State of New Mexico

Form C-102

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department ED
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

MAY 2 9 2013

Revised August 1, 2011 Submit one copy to appropriate

District Office

1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

<sup>2</sup> Pool Code

NMOCD ARTESIA

<sup>3</sup> Pool Name

☐ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION	AND AC	CREAGE I	DEDICATION	PLAT

30-01	5-4139	0		40380		Loving, Delaware, South					
<sup>4</sup> Property C	Code				<sup>5</sup> Property I	roperty Name 6 Well Number					
12521	_	Loving AIB State					AIB State 13				
OGRID 1	No.		<sup>8</sup> Operator Name					<sup>9</sup> Elevation			
025575	_		YATES PETROLEUM CORPORATION				ON 3017				
<sup>10</sup> Surface Location											
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line		County	
Н	16	23S	28E		2310	North	330	Eas	East Eddy		

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

16	1			# ODED ATOD CEDTIFICATION
		}		" OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
1				I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete
				to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either
1				owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including
				the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this
		;	,018	location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working
	,		187	interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling
				order heretofore entered by the division.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>		1 $1$ $1$ $1$ $1$ $1$ $1$ $1$ $1$ $1$
				Lori Flores 5/28/13
				Signature Date
				Lori Flores
1				Printed Name
			1	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
				lorif@yatespetroleum.com
1	1		93	E-mail Address
ŀ				
				*SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
	·			I hereby certify that the well location shown on this
,				1
			•	plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys
				made by me or under my supervision, and that the
				same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
	,			REFER TO ORIGINAL PLAT
				Date of Survey
				Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:
				Certificate Number
				Certificate redifficer
		<u> </u>		

DISTRICT | 1625 N. Fronch Dr., Hobbs, NH 88240 DISTRICT || 1301 W. Grand Avenus, Artesia, NM 88210

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

...

Form C-102 Rovised October 12, 2005

Submit to Appropriate District Office

Stato Loase — 4 Copies Foe Loase — 3 Copies

DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Brozos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

DISTRICT IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fo, NM 87505 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

☐ AMENDED REPORT

## WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Document	CATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION FLAT			AAETT TA	······································			
LOVING AIB STATE   1	Pool Code    Pool Name   Loving Delaware, South	7814	Numbor	30-0 <sup>1</sup>				
Operator Name  Operat	Property Nama Wall Number	Property !	<del></del>	·	T	ode	Proporty C	
Surface Location  UL or let No. Section Township Range Lot lide Feet from the North/South line 16 23S 28E Lot lide Feet from the North/South line 330 EAST  Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface  UL or let No. Section Township Range Lot lide Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line  Dedicated Acres John or Infill Consolidation Code Order No.  NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION  OPERATOR CERTIFICA Is a form the statement of the later and stackning the proposed bettern land th	LOVING AIB STATE 13	LOVING AIB STATE						
Surface Location  UL or lot No. Soction H 16 23S 28E	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•						
UL or lot No.   Socition   Termship   Rongo   Lot Idn   Feet from the   2310   NoRTH   330   EAST    Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface    UL or lot No.   Socition   Termship   Rongo   Lot Idn   Feet from the   North/South time   Feet from the    Dedicated Acres   Joint or Infilii   Consolidation Code   Order No.    NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION    OPERATOR CERTIFICA   Introduce of the first and control of the test of year interested from the year interested from the year of year of year interested from the year of year interested from the year of year int	YATES PETROLEUM CORPORATION 3007	5 PETROLEUM (	YATES		<u> </u>		025575	
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface  UL or lot No. Section Tourship Rango Lot tith Foct from the North/South tino Fect from the Cant/Went tine  Dedicated Acrus Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No.  NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION 'UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION  OPERATOR CERTIFICA  I haroby contributions different or surface and companies of the contract different contract of the contra			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
UL or lot No. Section Toronchito Rango Loi lain Foct from the North/South tino Fect from the Each/Weat tine  Dedicated Acres Jeint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No.  NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION  OPERATOR CERTIFICA  I horreby certify that the safe- statement of multicode devision determined to construct or sundaced visions determined to construct the submitted product of a submitted product of an exchandary order herefully or the submitted product of the submi		i	Let ldr	. 1	,			
Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No.  NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION  OPERATOR CERTIFICA  I horroby cortify that the information atther count a sub-interior for sub-interior or	Hole Location If Different From Surface	Location If Diff	Hole L	Bottom	l	<u> </u>		
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION  OPERATOR CERTIFICA  I forming continuated horients from end come that board or was known of much as minored or works that on speciments and allowed the state or speciments of the constant pooling agreement computerry pening or der horizofter the unitarity pening order horizofter the unitarity pening	Lot Idn Foot from the North/South Bno Feet from the East/West Bne County	in Feel from th	Lot leb	tp Rango	Township	Section	UL or lot No.	
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION  OPERATOR CERTIFICA  I horoby certify that the sign contained and contained and the rouns a we statement described and beat that comparison of the substanced for the substanced for the a valentary pooling agraemate computary pooling agraemate computary pooling order hardspread of the substance of the a valentary pooling agraemate computary pooling agraemate computation of the distribution.  N.32°18'22.7° W.104'05'04.1° N.475248.5 E.576887.2 (NAD-27)  Total from figure agraemate computation of the substantial association and the computation of the substantial association and the computation of the substantial association and the computation of t	ode Order No.	Order No.	iode	Consolidation (	or Infill	Joint (		
N.32°18'22.7° W.104'05'04.1° N.475248.5 E.576887.2 (NAD-27)						WABLE '	NO ALLO	
S GREL L. JONA SEN MEY GOVE	N.32°18'22.7° W.104°05'04.1° N.475248.5 E.576887.2 (NAD-27)  NAD-27)  NAD-27)  NAD-27							